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General information about company
Scrip code 543441
NSE Symbol CMSINFO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE925R01014
Name of the company CMS Info Systems Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

file:///Y:/0. MIS/Compliances/LODR Compliances/Quarterly/4. 30 Sep 2022/4. SHP/XBRL/New XBRL Version 17-10-2022/20.10.2022/543441SEP20... 1/18



10/25/24, 12:09 PM

543441SEP2022CMS.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 73.62
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 73.56
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 72.92
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 71.27
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi N Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ ¢ No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. fare 10 mgfa;a ° | of securities (IX)
Category (ilateg}? rly ° I\:los‘ hol paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held N tlotal 110. ol shares £ Voti ioh
M shareholder | shareholders <hares held equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
n (11D g | Romems (VD) | (Ve (v SCRR, 1957) (VIII) : 0% of
Iv) shares eceipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class °
held (V) ° X . Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 97074075 97074075 63.01 97074075 97074075 |63.01
Group
(B) Public 118269 56989753 56989753 36.99 56989753 56989753 | 36.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 118270 154063828 154063828 100 154063828 154063828 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding T;g‘mber of
No. Of »asa % Number of leiire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | L ocked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
X No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I (XI11) equity shares
Category | of 0 - Underlying - securities ( as :
utstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder - Outstanding - a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I securities | \VArTants and No. of | of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ [No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory c;?tegory c_a_t?egory
(X)As a% of held held () (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]fcromoter 63.01 32186735 33.16 97074075
Group
ublic .
B Publi 36.99 56989748 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 32186735120.89 154063823 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. % of total no. of
gory ) paid up paid-up | underlying shares held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders ity sh . ; _ a% of
Sharcholders (I) | (1) equity shares | equity Depqs1tory (VII) = (IV)+ | as per SCRR,
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class TOt?}l
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
© Any Other 1 97074075 97074075 | 63.01 97074075 97074075 | 63.01
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 97074075 97074075 63.01 97074075 97074075 | 63.01
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 97074075 97074075 | 63.01 97074075 97074075 | 63.01
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 5 15132955 15132955 9.82 15132955 15132955 [9.82
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 4 2707528 2707528 1.76 2707528 2707528 1.76
© glsuran?e 1 784682 784682 0.51 784682 784682 | 0.51
ompanies
NBFCs
) registered with 1 4140 4140 0 4140 4140 0
RBI
Sub-Total (B)(1) 11 18629305 18629305 12.09 18629305 18629305 | 12.09
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 15 16342098 16342098 10.61 16342098 16342098 | 10.61
Category II
Sub-Total (B)(2) 15 16342098 16342098 10.61 16342098 16342098 | 10.61
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 3 4018423 4018423 2.61 4018423 4018423 2.61
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key Managerial
(c) 2 226479 226479 0.15 226479 226479 0.15
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 113972 12568666 12568666 8.16 12568666 12568666 |8.16
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |  , 2944038 2044038 | 1.91 2944038 2044038 | 1.91
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) Indians (NRIs) 1185 480670 480670 0.31 480670 480670 0.31
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0 Bodies Corporate | 266 1025049 1025049 0.67 1025049 1025049 | 0.67
(m) Any Other 2781 755025 755025 0.49 755025 755025 | 0.49
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 118243 22018350 22018350 14.29 22018350 22018350 | 14.29

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 118269 56989753 56989753 36.99 56989753 56989753 | 36.99

(2)*+B)(3)*+(B)

C)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T"t"‘l (A+B+C2 118270 154063828 154063828 | 100 154063828 154063828 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 118270 154063828 154063828 100 154063828 154063828 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of Locked | pledged or L
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full in shares (XIT) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0-0 Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
- Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . I :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding - A iali
convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted sh: % of >a o fi X1V
securities (Xi) o. . iluted s are_ o o of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | N, (a) " | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VIDH(X) As a Shares | (a) || 14 : -
o held e ) (ii) (iii)
% of (A+B+C2) € (b)
(®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 63.01 32186735 | 33.16 97074075
(Szu)b'T"tal @A) 63.01 32186735 | 33.16 97074075
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.01 32186735 | 33.16 97074075
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 9.82 15132955 0 0 0
(c) 1.76 2707528 0 0 0
(e) 0.51 784682 0 0 0
@) 0 4140 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 12.09 18629305 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 10.61 16342098 0 0 0
f‘zu)b'TOtal B) 10.61 16342098 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 2.61 4018423 0 0 0
(c) 0.15 226479 0 0 0
(g) 8.16 12568661 0 0 0
(h) 1.91 2944038 0 0 0
@) 0.31 480670 0 0 0
o 0.67 1025049 0 0 0
(m) 0.49 755025 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal B 14.29 22018345 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 36.99 56989748 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (
A+B+C2) 100 32186735|20.89 154063823
)Total (A+B+C 100 32186735|20.89 154063823
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sion Investment Holdings Pte. Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97074075

97074075

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

97074075

97074075

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.01

63.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97074075

97074075

Class eg:y

Total

97074075

97074075

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.01

63.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

63.01

63.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

32186735

32186735
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

33.16

33.16

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

97074075

97074075

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SBI Small Cap
Fund

ICICI Prudential Smallcap
Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun
Life Small Cap Fund

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8286487

4076750

2228238

14591475

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8286487

4076750

2228238

14591475

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.38

2.65

1.45

9.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8286487

4076750

2228238

14591475

Class eg:y

Total

8286487

4076750

2228238

14591475

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.38

2.65

1.45

9.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.38

2.65

1.45

9.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Category I1

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Wf Asian Reconnaissance Fund
Limited

Nomura India Investment Fund
Mother Fund

Goldman Sachs Funds - Goldman Sachs India
Equity Portfolio

Click here to go

back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8843973

2314812

2064226

13223011

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

8843973

2314812

2064226

13223011

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.74

1.5

1.34

8.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8843973

2314812

2064226

13223011

Class eg:y

Total

8843973

2314812

2064226

13223011

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.74

1.5

1.34

8.58

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.74

1.5

1.34

8.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8843973

2314812

2064226

13223011

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

(98

25

2697

56

2781

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5597

126730

553649

69049

755025

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5597

126730

553649

69049

755025

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.36

0.04

0.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5597

126730

553649

69049

755025

Class eg:y

Total

5597

126730

553649

69049

755025

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.36

0.04

0.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.36

0.04

0.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 5597 126730 553649 69049 755025
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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