General information about company							
Scrip code	543441						
NSE Symbol	CMSINFO						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE925R01014						
Name of the company	CMS Info Systems Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	73.62							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	73.56							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	72.92							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	71.27							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	100							

			Table I	- Summa	nry Statement	holding of sp	pecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	97074075			97074075	63.01	97074075		97074075	63.01
(B)	Public	118269	56989753			56989753	36.99	56989753		56989753	36.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	118270	154063828		_	154063828	100	154063828		154063828	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
	Category Sha Un	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ares Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.01	32186735	33.16			97074075			
(B)	Public				36.99					56989748	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	32186735	20.89			154063823	0	0	0

	Table	II - Stateme	ent showing	shareho	lding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promo	oter Group			
				No. Of			Shareholding as a	Number of class of seco		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding pattern	of the Pro	moter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	97074075			97074075	63.01	97074075		97074075	63.01
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	97074075			97074075	63.01	97074075		97074075	63.01
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	97074075			97074075	63.01	97074075		97074075	63.01
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholding patter	n of the Pu	blic shareholder	•	l	L		l .	
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	15132955			15132955	9.82	15132955		15132955	9.82
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4	2707528			2707528	1.76	2707528		2707528	1.76
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	784682			784682	0.51	784682		784682	0.51
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	4140			4140	0	4140		4140	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	18629305			18629305	12.09	18629305		18629305	12.09
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)					•	I			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	15	16342098			16342098	10.61	16342098		16342098	10.61
Sub-Total (B)(2)		15	16342098			16342098	10.61	16342098		16342098	10.61
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	4018423			4018423	2.61	4018423		4018423	2.61
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	226479			226479	0.15	226479		226479	0.15
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	113972	12568666			12568666	8.16	12568666		12568666	8.16
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34	2944038			2944038	1.91	2944038		2944038	1.91
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1185	480670			480670	0.31	480670		480670	0.31

(1)	Bodies Corporate	266	1025049		•	1025049	0.67	1025049	1025049	0.67
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2781	755025			755025	0.49	755025	755025	0.49
Sub-Total (B)(4)		118243	22018350			22018350	14.29	22018350	22018350	14.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		118269	56989753			56989753	36.99	56989753	56989753	36.99
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public sharel	nolder			
Total (A+B+C2		118270	154063828			154063828	100	154063828	154063828	100
Total (A+B+C)		118270	154063828			154063828	100	154063828	154063828	100

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showin	ng shareholding	pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	Snares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of in shares (Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
51.	Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (Xi) Outstanding Warrants securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Pr		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
(e)				63.01	32186735	33.16			97074075			
Sub-Total (A) (2)				63.01	32186735	33.16			97074075			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.01	32186735	33.16			97074075			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c shareholde	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	Domestic)	1				•					
(a)				9.82					15132955	0	0	0
(c)				1.76					2707528	0	0	0
(e)				0.51					784682	0	0	0
(i)				0					4140	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				12.09					18629305	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)	r		1	ı	1	1	T		1	
(e)				10.61					16342098	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				10.61					16342098	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns	T	.		1	1		T			1
(b)				2.61					4018423	0	0	0
(c)				0.15					226479	0	0	0
(g)				8.16					12568661	0	0	0
(h)				1.91					2944038	0	0	0
(i)				0.31					480670	0	0	0
(1)				0.67					1025049	0	0	0
(m)				0.49					755025	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				14.29					22018345	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				36.99					56989748	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder]		

Total (A+B+C2)	100	32186735	20.89		154063823
Cotal (A+B+C	100	32186735	20.89		154063823

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sion Investment Holdings Pte. Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97074075	97074075
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97074075	97074075
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.01	63.01
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	97074075	97074075
Class eg:y		
Total	97074075	97074075
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	63.01	63.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	63.01	63.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	32186735	32186735

As a % of total Shares held (b)	33.16	33.16
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	97074075	97074075
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Mutual Funds									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SBI Small Cap Fund	ICICI Prudential Smallcap Fund	Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Small Cap Fund	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)				Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8286487	4076750	2228238	14591475						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8286487	4076750	2228238	14591475						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.38	2.65	1.45	9.47						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	8286487	4076750	2228238	14591475						
Class eg:y										
Total	8286487	4076750	2228238	14591475						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.38	2.65	1.45	9.47						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.38	2.65	1.45	9.47						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	I							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in	8286487	4076750	2228238	14591475						

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

Foreign Portfolio Category II						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Wf Asian Reconnaissance Fund Limited	Nomura India Investment Fund Mother Fund	Goldman Sachs Funds - Goldman Sachs India Equity Portfolio	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)				Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8843973	2314812	2064226	13223011		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8843973	2314812	2064226	13223011		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.74	1.5	1.34	8.58		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	8843973	2314812	2064226	13223011		
Class eg:y						
Total	8843973	2314812	2064226	13223011		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.74	1.5	1.34	8.58		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.74	1.5	1.34	8.58		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8843973	2314812	2064226	13223011		
Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	25	2697	56	2781
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5597	126730	553649	69049	755025
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5597	126730	553649	69049	755025
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	0.36	0.04	0.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5597	126730	553649	69049	755025
Class eg:y					
Total	5597	126730	553649	69049	755025
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.08	0.36	0.04	0.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0 in shares (XII)	0.08	0.36	0.04	0.48

			1			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5597	126730	553649	69049	755025	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	